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案号
琼交征限通[2022]170108号

琼交征限通[2022]170109号

琼交征限通[2022]170111号

琼交征限通[2022]170112号

琼交征限通[2022]170113号

琼交征限通[2022]170114号

琼交征限通[2022]170115号

琼交征限通[2022]170116号

琼交征限通[2022]170119号

琼交征限通[2022]170120号

琼交征限通[2022]170121号

琼交征限通[2022]170122号

琼交征限通[2022]170123号

琼交征限通[2022]170124号

琼交征限通[2022]170125号

琼交征限通[2022]170126号

琼交征限通[2022]170127号

琼交征限通[2022]170129号

琼交征限通[2022]170130号

琼交征限通[2022]170131号

琼交征限通[2022]170132号

琼交征限通[2022]170133号

琼交征限通[2022]170134号

琼交征限通[2022]170137号

琼交征限通[2022]170138号

琼交征限通[2022]170139号

琼交征限通[2022]170140号

琼交征限通[2022]170141号

琼交征限通[2022]170143号

琼交征限通[2022]170144号

琼交征限通[2022]170145号

琼交征限通[2022]170146号

琼交征限通[2022]170147号

琼交征限通[2022]170149号

琼交征限通[2022]170151号

琼交征限通[2022]170152号

琼交征限通[2022]170153号

琼交征限通[2022]170154号

琼交征限通[2022]170158号

琼交征限通[2022]170159号

琼交征限通[2022]170160号

琼交征限通[2022]170161号

琼交征限通[2022]170162号

琼交征限通[2022]170163号

琼交征限通[2022]170164号

琼交征限通[2022]170165号

琼交征限通[2022]170167号

琼交征限通[2022]170170号

琼交征限通[2022]170171号

琼交征限通[2022]170172号

琼交征限通[2022]170173号

琼交征限通[2022]170174号

琼交征限通[2022]170175号

琼交征限通[2022]170176号

琼交征限通[2022]170178号

琼交征限通[2022]170179号

琼交征限通[2022]170180号

琼交征限通[2022]170181号

琼交征限通[2022]170182号

琼交征限通[2022]170183号

琼交征限通[2022]170187号

琼交征限通[2022]170188号

琼交征限通[2022]170189号

琼交征限通[2022]170191号

琼交征限通[2022]170193号

琼交征限通[2022]170194号

琼交征限通[2022]170196号

琼交征限通[2022]170199号

琼交征限通[2022]170200号

琼交征限通[2022]170201号

琼交征限通[2022]170202号

琼交征限通[2022]170203号

琼交征限通[2022]170204号

琼交征限通[2022]170205号

琼交征限通[2022]170206号

琼交征限通[2022]170208号

琼交征限通[2022]170209号

琼交征限通[2022]170210号

琼交征限通[2022]170211号

琼交征限通[2022]170212号

琼交征限通[2022]170213号

琼交征限通[2022]170214号

琼交征限通[2022]170215号

琼交征限通[2022]170216号

琼交征限通[2022]170217号

琼交征限通[2022]170219号

琼交征限通[2022]170222号

琼交征限通[2022]170224号

琼交征限通[2022]170225号

琼交征限通[2022]170226号

当事人（单位）
吴文广

闫修贵

吴习存

陈朝礼

符致椿

何石保

桦川县东晟米业有限公司海口分公司

陈友

罗玉娇

林珍南

海口富力房地产开发有限公司

吴光福

符景光

王龙海

郑首文

洋浦港丰物流有限责任公司

阮必煌

林立强

王世来

周兴文

海南虎拜车友俱乐部有限公司

黄文腾

海南海岛力量装饰工程有限公司

洪鲁

林师皇

赵雪丰

吴智

邓境孙

殷明宏

海口能运船务有限公司

付旭

海口保税区柏基彩砖有限公司

程井涛

袁红飞

赖富国

王涛

杨林

张建华

桂志虎

海口马力达工程机械有限公司

叶扬忠

李明跃

蔡兴富

王江

蒋艳萍

朱志浩

郑剑敏

王文奥

陈玉玲

林进吉

黄杨华

海南瑞瑞金品实业有限公司

雷扬海

罗玉龙

李新明

陈俄仁

刘义

海南省沼气技术服务中心

黎必斌

林华

严飞

刘中中

黄信

韦国

张薇

夏国民

黄增盛

柯维浩

黄定俊

林万年

李春兆

周建港

李国平

洪强

海口海岛混凝土有限责任公司

海南明磊混凝土有限公司

海南东林科技开发有限公司

李超群

张鸿飞

海口信达运实业有限公司

陈海

海口信达运实业有限公司

杨祥荣

海航思福租赁股份有限公司

叶宝瑞

毛晓东

海南恒麒集装箱运输有限公司

林道琦

海南黑仔码头运输有限公司

高公吉

车牌号
琼ASA652

琼ASZ891

琼AT7189

琼AU6908

琼AU8221

琼AU9967

琼AV2357

琼AVC263

琼AW1521

琼AW8610

琼AX6991

琼AX7119

琼AXW352

琼AXY156

琼AY6769

琼E04431

琼A09E20

琼A0MD38

琼A17E30

琼A22786

琼A25503

琼A2TY69

琼A373L8

琼A69A76

琼A77J16

琼A8VP08

琼A9AQ39

琼ACU537

琼ACW905

琼ADE051

琼ADL780

琼AFF638

琼AGW502

琼AHJ011

琼AHK108

琼AKA932

琼ALG965

琼AMY381

琼ATM251

琼AX2508

琼A02R32

琼A03R22

琼A05H38

琼A05K57

琼A06H21

琼A07A93

琼A0C107

琼A0F232

琼A0F796

琼A0G028

琼A0G658

琼A0HD62

琼A0J018

琼A0J200

琼A0LB06

琼A0LK69

琼A0M873

琼A0ME89

琼A0NL08

琼A0QC18

琼A0X626

琼A0Y320

琼A10H03

琼A17762

琼A195M1

琼A19856

琼A19977

琼A1H757

琼A1K025

琼A1MT68

琼A1Q732

琼A1X211

琼A1X760

琼A1X998

琼A20073

琼A20701

琼A21218

琼A21381

琼A21587

琼A21687

琼A21690

琼A21780

琼A21Q82

琼A22167

琼A22307

琼A22750

琼A23052

琼A231X1

琼A23333

琼A23559

欠费起始日期
2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年2月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年12月1日

2017年7月1日

2013年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2017年10月1日

2017年4月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年10月1日

2018年1月1日

2016年2月1日

2018年1月1日

2016年5月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年1月1日

2016年1月1日

2016年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2017年8月1日

2018年1月1日

2013年12月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2016年9月1日

2016年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年12月28日

2017年10月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年3月31日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2015年8月1日

2017年1月1日

2017年5月1日

2016年1月1日

2017年10月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2015年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2015年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2017年4月1日

2017年10月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2012年7月2日

2017年4月1日

2017年1月1日

2017年10月1日

2016年7月1日

2017年7月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2018年1月1日

2015年5月1日

2017年7月3日

2017年1月1日

2015年4月1日

2015年11月1日

2016年9月15日

2017年9月1日

2016年8月2日

2018年1月1日

2017年1月1日

2017年7月1日

2014年1月1日

2015年7月2日

2018年1月1日

2015年7月3日

2016年4月1日

欠费截止日期
2021年7月31日

2021年6月30日

2022年2月28日

2022年2月28日

2021年8月31日

2022年3月31日

2021年12月31日

2021年4月30日

2021年5月31日

2021年12月31日

2021年12月31日

2021年5月31日

2022年1月31日

2022年1月31日

1900年1月0日

2022年1月31日

2021年11月30日

2021年8月31日

2021年4月30日

2021年9月30日

2021年5月30日

2021年10月31日

2021年4月30日

2021年4月30日

2022年3月31日

2021年5月31日

2021年11月30日

2021年5月31日

2021年7月31日

2021年7月30日

2022年3月31日

2021年4月30日

2022年5月31日

2021年5月31日

2021年11月30日

2021年4月30日

2021年12月31日

2021年6月30日

2021年5月30日

2018年6月30日

2018年4月17日

2021年3月31日

2019年1月30日

2018年12月25日

2018年11月30日

2020年8月12日

2019年7月31日

2019年3月31日

2019年3月31日

2021年3月31日

2018年11月30日

2022年4月18日

2020年8月31日

2018年6月30日

2019年4月18日

2019年5月31日

2019年4月30日

2020年7月31日

2020年1月31日

2019年5月31日

2018年6月5日

2019年5月31日

2018年4月30日

2018年11月30日

2019年6月13日

2018年6月30日

2018年9月25日

2018年8月31日

2020年12月31日

2019年10月31日

2019年7月31日

2018年9月30日

2019年12月31日

2018年8月31日

2019年10月31日

2019年11月30日

2019年12月31日

2020年7月31日

2020年7月31日

2020年1月31日

2020年1月31日

2019年4月30日

2019年4月30日

2020年4月30日

2019年5月31日

2019年5月31日

2022年3月21日

2020年12月31日

2020年6月30日

2020年7月31日

应缴规费金额
8756.00

8976.00

16764.00

17754.00

21032.00

9196.00

16104.00

10296.00

19272.00

43472.00

10076.00

10076.00

12804.00

15444.00

11616.00

241120.00

12276.00

11176.00

9196.00

26928.00

32956.00

27192.00

9636.00

12716.00

9636.00

10736.00

11176.00

15136.00

20724.00

10296.00

15114.00

10736.00

19096.00

16764.00

9856.00

26752.00

24552.00

10076.00

17094.00

8536.00

2728.00

2244.00

8096.00

7276.50

5280.00

4840.00

12914.00

10560.00

5940.00

5060.00

13376.00

4620.00

16384.50

6556.00

1320.00

22814.00

5060.00

5280.00

14256.00

6820.00

3740.00

6248.00

8800.00

14300.00

3630.00

91960.00

19800.00

4620.00

2420.00

17094.00

9240.00

4180.00

1980.00

5280.00

110000.00

77000.00

11550.00

25080.00

24112.00

196240.00

22330.00

184800.00

7040.00

18480.00

13992.00

57200.00

206800.00

16104.00

280720.00

32208.00

滞纳金
1933.53

2024.83

4954.95

5290.24

7310.38

2119.54

4297.18

3506.58

4886.42

28299.15

2527.53

2527.53

2771.59

3958.77

3410.28

72534.00

3839.50

3169.93

2119.54

7933.20

7753.71

10271.47

2316.82

4493.94

2443.21

2864.79

3343.56

6137.02

7985.84

2735.21

3908.03

2864.79

10827.08

6212.25

3206.50

9365.18

8320.95

2527.53

5173.74

1845.64

125.49

108.57

1684.05

1197.90

459.36

390.83

2377.87

3828.00

1201.37

871.59

5079.70

479.33

4427.20

1219.24

56.10

8911.76

871.59

625.68

6804.16

1592.47

472.18

646.80

1313.40

1047.48

293.12

58396.80

2202.75

718.41

196.02

5617.34

1945.02

591.47

129.69

949.08

33220.00

16208.50

3040.54

10815.75

9167.07

63597.60

4867.94

58581.60

834.24

3876.18

3188.35

28113.80

73414.00

4257.58

117355.70

10993.29


